
 

Utah State Mail Services 
250 North 1950 West, Suite C 

PO Box 141106 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-1106 

Phone: 801-323-4300   Fax: 801-323-4310 
  
  
  
  
Jan Rogerson   801-537-9241  janrogerson@utah.gov   
Assistant Director, General Services  
5110 State Office Building, Capitol Hill  
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-1102  
  
Tim Walden   801-323-4304  twalden@utah.gov    
Program Manager, State Mail 
  
Andy Wright      801-323-4305  awright@utah.gov   
General Services Manager, State Mail  
  
David Wade  801-323-4303   dwade@utah.gov 
General Services Supervisor, State Mail 
 
Debbie Hood   801-323-4312  dhood@utah.gov    
Support Service Coordinator, State Mail  
  
Russell Jessop       801-323-4302  rjessop@utah.gov   
Senior Research Analyst, State Mail 
   
Tyna Lloyd        801-323-4300  Llloyd@utah.gov    
Front Desk, State Mail 
  
Brian Davis      801-323-4307  bjdavis@utah.gov   
General Services Specialist A.M. State Mail 
  
Patricia Wilson     801-323-4307  pmwilson@utah.gov    
General Services Specialist P.M. State Mail 
  
Scott Sutherland 801-323-4306  ssutherland@utah.gov 
General Services Specialist, State Mail 
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